BUMPER, RUBBER

—

CT-LS30 (5100)

_ .
(@ 4) TEVeR LATcH | / REVISION: 2/10
R mﬁ% 1  NST. SHEET E-306
SPRING CLIP -
45697 (8) o EF] DO mcmm Mﬁw &S / M5 HEX NUT —|
(INTO m>mo_qm _.ww — # 026 X 1/ \ / PACKAGE SET #5199
3 - QY PN
NEOPRENE WASHER #5698 (8) MACH. SCREW U BRACKET [EY  DESCRITION
#5699 (QTY 8) #3167 (QTY 8) \ I 1 GROMMET, 2 8 6062
\ I 2 SCREW, MACHINE, 10-24 X 1-1/2" 6 5248
CART WELD a DOOR 3 NUT, 10-24 KEPS 6 5990
~ . ASSEMBLY #5192 4 SCREW, HHCS 5/16"-18 X 3/4 16 8376
\\ | DIVIDER #5108 1/4°-20 X 1/2" BHSCS™ , 5 SCREW, BHSCS 1/4"-20 X 1/2° 4 3708
, \ #3708 (QTY 22) N s 6 WRENCH, ALLEN 5/32" 1 3706
STUD, #5700 (8) : i ~__-
- N FRONT DIVDER SUPPORT _ \
y ASSEMBLY #5151 (QTY 2) \ STANDARD:
R \
REAR PANEL 7| - IEM DESCRPMON oY BN
#5147 . 1 / 7 CASTER 5" W/ BRAKE 2 846
L Lo \ 8 CASTER, 5" 2 847
NS
ELECTRICAL \
TRAY #5176 —1 /.
Qr 2 ~ OPTIONAL:
\ m / MM DESGRPION X BN
\ /g 17 OUTLET ELECT. POWER SRP - 5097
S L . Y4’ 10 12 OUTLET ELECT. POWERSRP - 6316
e . 11 LOADTOTER W/ BRAKE PACKAGE - 5089
\”\\ . ﬁu .
o NOTE: 8" LOADTOTER OPTION WILL NOT MOUNT TO CARTS
~ PURCHASED AFTER FEB. 15, 2010.
SPRING CLIP #5697
(INTO BACK OF SHELF)

/ RIGHT DOOR

HINGE, 31" ASSEMBLY #5189

#5178 (QTY 2)

REAR DIVIDER SUPPORT
LEFT HAND #5341

1/4"-20 KEPS
NUT #8797
(ary 22)

REAR DIVIDER SUPPORT
RIGHT HAND #5338

REAR DIVIDER SUPPORT
ASSEMBLY #5141 (QTY 2)



